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My dear MNr, Bawnman:

I thank you for the information you c
me in your letter of Haroh the 10th in reg
Jemes H, Hiller who was formerly enrolled
. end with whom I have tried ko get into commnicat
cate, I e, ' .
Ly yours, “

L

ki Aupervinor in Charge.




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE
ZUNI INDIAN SCHOOL,

Blackrock, N. Mex. Mar. 10, 1914.

Mr, O, H. Lipps,
Supervisor in Chrage,
U. 8. Indian School,
Carlisle, Pa.

Dear Mr. Lipps:

I have your letter dated February 26th,
relative the whereabouts of James H. Mille r,a Pueblo Indian,
formerly enrolled in the Carlisle Indian School.

In reply I have to say that James Miller for some time
made his home at the Zuni Pueblo but this was not his home
excepting by adoption. He,I think,is a native of the Pueblo
of Acomo, New Mexico. A year ago last fall some of his
peocple came to visit James and when they went back he went
with them. I expect he may be found in the vicinity of
Acomo. A letter addressed in care of Mr., P. T. Lonergan,
Suverintendent of the Albuquerque Pueblos no doubt will
reach him. Hig occupation for several years has been
herding sheep for Mexicans outside of any reservation.

Very respectfully,
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-Suﬁbrihfendent.
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James H. Miller, a Pueblo, who

attended this school from 1881 to
1886, is now located at Pueblo Zuni,
N. Mex. He says in his letter:

7T received your kind letter and am
indeed glad that my old friends at
Carlisle still remember me. I donot
know how to express my thanks to
the dear teachers and friends who
once gave me a good education.”’
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Mm Bth, 1914,

S;_ .

Jemes H. Miller, & Pueblo young m who was formerly
enrolled here, &% his home at the sm. fueblo in
¥ow Hoxico, However, the letter has recently been
returned to me unolaimed. |
Wi1l vou let me kmow where he can be reached,
so that { ean get into communigation with m direct?
Yory truly yours,

HIM, Superintondent.
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Moses Friedman, X
Supt. U. S. Indian School, .
Carlisle, Pa.

Dear Sir: B

I have your letter of the 5th
instant relative to the address of Jemes H.
Miller. '

If, as you gtate, James H;iiillar‘a
home is in the Zuni Pueblo, you shoul&-iﬂe
dress the superintendent of that plaee whose
sddress you can obtein from the roster of em-
ployes of the Indian Service. m_

i

Wijar- i

5.
Very respectfully, %
1 l'

P.T.L.(508)




febr, 26th, 1914,

Mr. Tobert J. Bauman,
Superintendent, The “mi Bhool,
Blackroek, H. H.

My dear Mr, Baumn:

Late in December a letter wa addressed to
James H. Miller, & "neblo young maiwho was former-
1y enrolled at this school, at hisjome &% the sani
Tneblo in New Mexico. However, theletter has re-
econtly heen returned unclained,

¥ill youn please let me mow where he oan be
reached, 8o that I can get into cormmmication with
hinm direct?

Yery truly yours,

HX, Supervigor in Charge.
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